C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K

For best performance, a dedicated PC is
recommended
订货信息
软件规格
15 |
R5550 Power Plug Options Description
0 North American power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
4 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
5 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
6 China power plug (50 Hz)
7 India power plug (50 Hz)
Accessories
Software Included S240 Real-Time Spectrum Analysis Software
Rack Shelf R5550-RACK-SHELF 19" rack shelf supports two horizontally mounted
R5550s or WSA5000s
Vehicular Power Conditioner P120-012
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
L2.pdf   1   2019/9/15   15:21:53
特性
•
•
•
•
•
应用
• 频谱监测
• 信号分析
• 测向和发射机定位
• 信号智能化
• 研究 & 开发
• 测试 & 测量
ThinkRF R5750
带全球导航卫星系统(GNSS)的实时频谱分析仪
9kHz to 8GHz、18GHz 和 27GHz
16
实时带宽（RTBW）达100MHz
无虚假信号动态范围（SFDR）可达100dBc
小型化，GigE网络和远程可部署
用于位置和时间信息的集成GNSS
设计精美，轻巧，静音
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
L3.pdf   1   2019/9/15   15:41:23
概述
17 | R5750 | Product Brochure and Technical Datasheet
进行更深入的分析
网络化和远程可部署

27 GHz RTSA R5750-427-O 9 kHz to 27 GHz, RTBW up to 100 MHz, IP66
Outdooroption
订货信息
R5750 Power Plug Options Description
0 North American power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
4 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
5 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
6 China power plug (50 Hz)
7 India power plug (50 Hz)
Accessories
Software Included S240 Real-Time Spectrum Analysis Software
Rack Shelf R5750-RACK-SHELF 19" rack shelf supports two horizontally mounted
R5750s
Vehicular Power Conditioner P120-012
74-0093-190408 25
hkaco.com 关注我们
您身边的测试测量专家！ 广州 | 北京 | 上海
深圳 | 西安 | 武汉 | 成都 | 香港 | 台湾 | 美国
需要详细信息？请通过sales@hkaco.com联系我们
免费电话: 400-999-3848
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
L3.pdf   1   2019/9/16   9:22:10
ThinkRF D2030
27 - 30 GHz RF 下变频器
将你现有的3G/4G测试设备扩展到5G
功能和效果